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Actual product specs may vary from those shown in this catalog.

gallium cs
new
model

Because even the pros started 
somewhere. And because every-
one who dreams of racing, 
deserves Gallium performance. 
This entry-level Gallium is the 
perfect way to get into the game. 
The perfect way to make your 
mark on those long intense  
training runs, or to jockey for 
rank on group rides. 

GEOMETRY
SIZE
CLASSIC

A

B 

C 

D 

E 

F 

G 

H1 

H2

H3

I 

* Horizontal Top Tube Length † Measured with 700x23c tires

XL
60-62

59.5

72.5

73.0

59.5

41.0

101.5

7.5

18.8

20.3

21.3

81.8

L
57-59

56.5

73.0

72.7

57.5

41.0

100.3

7.5

16.3

17.8

18.8

79.1

M
54-56

53.0

73.5

72.7

55.6

40.8

98.7

7.5

14.0

15.5

16.5

76.1

S
51-53

49.2

74.0

72.7

53.8

40.6

97.1

7.5

10.8

12.3

13.3

72.6

XS
47-50

45.3

74.5

72.0

51.9

40.6

96.2

7.5

8.1

9.6

10.6

69.0

XXS
44-46

41.8

75.5

71.0

50.0

40.6

96.0

7.5

7.6

9.1

10.1

66.1
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deg

deg

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

Seat Tube Height 

Seat Tube Angle

Head Tube Angle

Top Tube Length* 

Chainstay Length

Wheelbase

BB Drop

HeadTube Length

(+ 15mm 3D)

(+ 25mm 3D)

Standover Height†

FRAMESET CHARACTERISTICS

Frame Weight: 1006g* Max Tire Size: 25mm BB Standard: BB86 
Fork Weight:  417g Max Rim Size: N/A 
* Medium size frame, painted with no small parts

AERO

COMFORT
STIFFNESS /
RESPONSIVENESS

LIGHTNESS

-

-

-

-

+

+

+

+

48.1

37.5

49.5

37.0

50.5

36.7

52.3

68.8

FIT (STACK AND REACH)
59.4

40.8

60.8

40.4

61.8

40.1

70.0

86.5

56.9

40.1

58.3

39.7

59.3

39.4

67.0

83.5

54.7

39.4

56.1

39.0

57.1

38.7

63.5

80.0

51.7

38.9

53.1

38.5

54.1

38.2

59.7

76.2

  48.9

38.3

50.3

37.8

51.3

37.5

55.8

72.3

J 

K 

J

K

J

K 

Saddle Height Min.†

Saddle Height Max.†
† Measured From Middle of BB to Top of Saddle Along Seat tube

Stack

Reach

(15mm 3D)

(15mm 3D)

(25mm 3D)

(25mm 3D)

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

PERFORMANCE FOR ALL
All new for 2019, our most accessible race bike ever; an entry-level Gallium 
for everyone to enjoy. 

The Gallium CS offers way more than just a taste of what a race bike feels 
like. It is the brainchild of our years spent designing world class race bikes. 
As such, the Gallium CS provides a level of performance that makes it  
truly deserving of its name.

HIGHLIGHTS
•	 EXCEPTIONAL POSITIONING VERSATILITY 
	 For tackling the tallest mountains or simply enjoying 

superior downhill stability and handling

•	 UCI APPROVED PERFORMANCE MONOCOQUE  
	 CARBON FRAME 
	 A new economical lay-up on a World Tour  

proven platform

•	 MONOCOQUE CARBON FORK 
	 Stiff and comfortable

•	 SIZE-SPECIFIC GEOMETRY
	 Well balanced ergonomic fit for every 

frame in every size

•	 OPTIMAL BALANCE
	 A winning combination of power, lightness  

and rigidity for riders of all shapes and sizes

•	 PRESS-FIT 3D SYSTEM 
	 Extends positioning flexibility by offering 3 head tube 

heights for every frame size without sacrificing any 
rigidity; system preserves 5% and 11% more incremental 
frontal rigidity vs. standard spacers when the handlebar 
is set at 15mm and 25mm respectively

performance	
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